

# HALE

## TRAILER

### BRAKE & WHEEL

## Resale Inventory

A012155

VIN: 333922

SALES | RENTALS | PARTS | SERVICE

<b>Allentown, PA:</b>	<b>800-383-8894</b>	<b>Jacksonville, FL:</b>	<b>800-828-3055</b>
<b>Baltimore, MD:</b>	<b>888-601-7500</b>	<b>Little Rock, AR:</b>	<b>833-424-8944</b>
<b>Boston, MA:</b>	<b>800-854-5310</b>	<b>Portland, ME:</b>	<b>800-325-4253</b>
<b>Concord, NC:</b>	<b>800-438-2250</b>	<b>Richmond, VA:</b>	<b>866-839-3495</b>
<b>Delmar, DE:</b>	<b>866-486-1400</b>	<b>Scranton, PA:</b>	<b>800-569-1400</b>
<b>Des Moines, IA:</b>	<b>888-673-5011</b>	<b>Springfield, MA:</b>	<b>800-854-5306</b>
<b>Elkton, MD:</b>	<b>800-544-7127</b>	<b>Voorhees, NJ:</b>	<b>866-315-0235</b>

HaleTrailer.com | @haletrailer     

**800-232-6535** \*FINANCING AVAILABLE



### Description

AIR INTAKE,GPAIR INTAKE,GP,ISB  
 AIR SYSTEM,GP,2010 SPLII' C60 S  
 BUMPER INSTALLATION, CAC 2001  
 BRAKE SYSTEM,GP,87 E6 ON-HWY C  
 CAB ACCESSORIES - NONE  
 CAB,GP,LHD RRC 2013 SIDE DOOR  
 CAB,CONSOLE,LHD DIFF-LOCK, INT  
 CAB DECK, GP,LOW VIBRATION  
 CAB FAN,GP,LHD UPPER RH, 12 VD  
 CAB GLASS, GP,LHD RRC REAR DR W  
 CAB MOUNTING,GP,60 LINK RHTK 1  
 CAB PROTECTION,GP,YT TRAILER S  
 COOLING SYSTEM,GP,2004 IS807-2  
 COLD WEATHER OPTIONS -NONE  
 DRIVE LINE,GP, 1710 SERIES 1/2  
 D.H PANEL,GP,E6/V3 12V LHD ON  
 SEAT,DRIVERS SEAT NS 2000 GRAY  
 ELECT ALTERNATOR,GP,ISB07/ISB6  
 BATTERY,GP,2010 2GNB ISB/QSB G  
 FLOOD LIGHT,GP, E6/03 12V STAN  
 ENGINE, GP, ISB6. 7-200 2013 E6  
 L ELECT LIGHT,GP, E6/03 12V ON-  
 H ENGINE OPTION,GP, SHTDWN/DIAG  
 ELECT SYSTEM,GP,E6 12V LHD ISB  
 EXHAUST,GP,CUMMINS !S82013 LHD  
 FRONT AXLE,GP,FF961 16.5X5 TSE  
 FLUIDS,GP,ULSD WITH TRANSYND/D  
 FENDERS AND FLAPS -NONE  
 FENDER & FLAP,GP,FENDER & FLAP  
 FUEL LINE,GP,ISB6.7 2013 LH TA  
 FRAME,GP, 2004 60T 146 RIDEWEL  
 FRONT SUSPENSION 11 LE:AF DRIVE  
 FUEL TANK,GP,YT 50G 240 W / SE  
 FIFTH WHEEL,GP,FW35 125MM CYL  
 GRAB HANDLE,GP,RRCLHD 2001 YE  
 HEATER,GP,W/ A/C SANDEN ISB6.7  
 HORN,GP,12V ELECTRIC  
 HYD,GP,0910LH-146STD-RHR, PARK  
 LUBE SYSTEM,GP,E6 GROENEVELD 3  
 LITERATURE STANDARD MANUALS AN  
 MIRROR,GP,HTD E6/03 16X7 CONVE  
 OPERATIONAL OPTIONS -NONE  
 PLATFORM,GP,03 60T 146 ON-HWY

PAINT OPTION,GP, STD WHITE CAB  
 REAR .i\XLE,GP,MT-40-14X HYPOID  
 RADIO,GP, HOT WIRE INSTALLATIO  
 REAR SUSPENSION,GP,RIDEWELL 54  
 AMBER STROBE LIGHT ECC06570 IG  
 SPEEDOMETER,GP,2003 V3 MPH NONE  
 SAFETY SYSTEM,INSTL,DECALS, KA  
 SAFETY SYSTEM,GP,FIRE EXT-NO1  
 SAFETY SYSTEM,GP,DECK STRIPE-N  
 SAFETY SYSTEM,GP,OPTIONAL REFL  
 SAFETY SYSTEM,GP,CUSTOMER LOGO  
 SAFETY SYSTEM,GP, BACKUP ALARM  
 STEERING,GP,SHEPPARD LHD, PROP  
 SUN VISOR,GP,YT SEE-THRU W/ T  
 TOW PACKAGE -NONE  
 TRANSMISSION,GP,3RDS GEN-5 TC4  
 WIPER,GP,E6 12V \EXCO LHD RRS  
 WHEEL & TIRE,GP,60T 11R22.5 LR  
 LAYOUT,ISB6.7 6X4, 2013, 146WB  
 TUBING, HE.AT SHRINK 3/16 I -  
 BAR,MIRROR MOUNT CONVEX EX  
 VALVE,ASSEMBLY,TRACTOR PROTECT  
 CONNECTOR,MALE 1/20D X 3/8 A  
 VALVE PROTECTION  
 ELBOW,, 90 COMP 1/40DT X 1/4  
 ELBOW,45 COMP 3/80DT X 3/8  
 AIR SYSTEM,INSTL,PNEU GRP SPLI  
 CAPSCREW HEX HD 5/16-18 X  
 CAPSCREW 5/16-18 X 2 3/4  
 LOCKNUT ESNA 5/16-18 NC  
 FLATWASHER 5/16  
 GLADHANDS RED AND BLUE COILED  
 ADAPTER, STR 1/2 NPT M X 1  
 CAPSCREW,5/16-18 X 1  
 LOCKWASHER 5/16  
 PHOTO,HOSE HOLDER INSTL  
 CAB,GP,LHD RRC 2013 SIDE DOOR  
 INSTALLATION, DOOR SIDE CAB  
 CAB,INSTL,RF.AR DOOR RRC AL  
 CAB,INSTL,CYT LHD RRC 2013  
 CAB,INSTL,PLUGS AND FIREWALL

PLUG, NYLON 3/8 DIA HOLE  
 PLUG, NYLON 3/4 OIA HOLE  
 GROMMET,1/16IDX3/32GX5/8G0  
 PLUG, NYLON 1 1/4 DIA HOLE  
 CAB MOUNTING,INSTL,SUSPENSION  
 ADAPTER,TEE STREET 1/4 NPT  
 FLATWASHER 1/2 HARDENED F4  
 NUT CROWNLOCK 1/2-13 GRADE  
 VALVE NEEDLE 1/4TUBE Z1/4M  
 VALVE,CHECK 1/4NPT BRASS  
 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/2-13X1 3/4  
 CAB SUSPENSION, CATCH BRAC  
 FLOOD LIGHT,GP, E6/03 12V STAN  
 LIGHT, 12V FLOODLIGHT W/ H  
 FLOOD LIGHT ,GP E6/03 12V  
 STARWASHER EXTERNAL 5/16  
 LOCKNUT ESNA 5/16-18 NC  
 ELECT SYSTEM,INSTAL,TRAILER ELE  
 CABLE,ASSY 7-WIRE TRAILER  
 CAPSCREW,5/16-18 X 1  
 LOCKNUT ESNA 5/16-18 NC  
 FLATWASHER 5/16  
 ELECT SYSTEM,INSTL,ACCEL PEDAL  
 CAPSCREW 5/16-18 X 3/4  
 ELECT SYSTEM,INSTL,COMPONENTS  
 BRAKE, SWITCH INSTL, ISB02  
 HEATER,INSTL,W1TB AC RED DOT 1  
 HEATER,ASSY, "i AC LHD RED  
 HEATER,INSTL,A/C PLUMBING ISB2  
 SIHTCH,MOD, A/C 34-6 PSI M  
 HOSE,ASSEMBLY,H514 DAL 220  
 HOSE,ASSEMBLY,H523 OAL 162  
 MIRROR,GP,BTD E6/03 16X7 CONVE  
 COVER, MIRROR POST  
 MIRROR,ASSEMBLY CAB SIDE  
 WIRING HARNESS, E6 MIRROR  
 FLATWASHER 5/16 SS  
 WASHER, 5/16 NYLON  
 SCREW TAPTITE 1/4-20 X 1"  
 CAPSCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4  
 CAPSCREW,5/16-18 X 1

LOCKNUT ESNA 5/16-18 NC  
LOCKWASHER 1/4  
RADIO ,GP, BOT WIRE INSTALLATION  
HARNESS E6 OVERHEAD HOT WI  
OT6X4,LBD 12V ON-HWY ISB6.7  
CAB,CONSOLE,LHD DIFF-LOCK,  
CAB DECK,GP,LOW VIBRATION  
AMBER STROBE LIGHT ECC06570 IG C  
LIGHT, AMBER STROBE ECCO  
TRANSMISSION INSTAL SHIFTER GEN  
WIRING HARNESS,E6 YT MY09  
TRANSMISSION, INSTL,ECU 3000 RD  
ECU COVER REAR WALL 2003  
WIRING HARNESS,E6 GEN-5 TR  
SCREW #8 X 1/2 HEX WASH HD  
WIRING DIAGRA. ,E6 ALLISON  
WIPER,GP,E6 12V WEXCO LHD RRS  
CLAMP,RUBBER COATED 3/8 NOZZ ID  
CAB MOD WNDSHLD WIPER  
WIPER,GP,E6 12V WEXCO LHD RHS  
SPACER ELECTRIC WIPER MOTO  
NOZZLE WINDSHIELD WASHER  
FLATWASHER 1/ 4 SS  
SCREW 1/4-28X1-1/4SS FILLH  
GROMMET, 5/16ID X 1/4G X 3  
HOSE BARB 5/32 ID X 5/32 I  
MOTOR UNIT, WINDSHIELD WIPE  
LOCKNUT ESNA 5/16-18 NC

DISCLAIMER

Specifications are for the equipment at the time it was produced and may not accurately reflect its current condition. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be identical. Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.